South Nahanni

OUTFITTERS

PRICE LIST

All prices are quoted in US Dollars
and based on 1:1 guiding

All hunts are back pack hunts and you will be helicoptered in and out
of your mountain camps. The dates shown are actual hunting days.

Dall Sheep Hunts

8 days in July Ram included $23,500
9 days in August Ram included $24,500
10 days in September Ram included $25,500

Dates: July 24 — July 31
Aug 2 —Aug 10 Aug 12 — Aug 20 Aug 22 — Aug 30
Sept 1 —Sept 10 Sept 12 — Sept 21

10 days in Sept./October Moose included $27,500
Dates: Sept 1 —Sept 10 Sept 12 — Sept 21
Sept 23 — Oct 2 Sept 27 —Oct 6
Mixed Bag Hunts
12 days in September Ram included $28,000
12 days in September Moose included $30,000
Dates: Sept 1 —Sept 12 Sept 14 — Sept 25
Add on Species available on all hunts
Helicopter Trophy fee
Season moving fee payable after kill
Sheep July — Sept $2,500 $3,900
Moose Sept — Oct $2,500 $5,900
Caribou Aug — Oct $2,500 $3,900
Wolf July — Oct n/a $500
Wolverine July — Oct n/a $500
Black Bear Aug — Oct n/a $2,000

It is recommended to take a 12 day hunt if you intend to take more
than 2 species. — Trophy fees payable after conclusion of hunt.

Add on Species on special request

Helicopter Trophy fee
Season moving fee payable after kill
Goat July — Sept $5,900 $4,900
Bush Charter Flight Fee to access $1,900 per person

South Nahanni: Whitehorse - Camp - Whitehorse



Also available:

Early leave from Camp, up to 4 persons

approx. $3,800 a flight

Non-Hunting companion

$800 a day

Camp vacation

$400 a day

Service charge for VISA and MasterCard

payments 3% a payment

« Personal packer $500/day < Rental gun $400/hunt
« Sleeping bag $100/hunt = Air mattress $50/hunt  Back pack $100/hunt

Heli flight to Virginia Falls, max 5 persons

total of $3,500

Heli flight to Hot Springs, max 6 persons

total of $900

Hunt filmed by professional cameraman

please contact

Gow. license costs additionally in CAD funds:

* Hunting licenses and game tags CAD $110/tag * Gov. harvest fees CAD $440/species
* Non-resident hunter preservation fund CAD $100/hunter ¢ 5% Government Sales Tax

What is included:

« All helicopter flights necessary
to obtain a representable trophy
* All bush plane flights within
the hunting concession
* Full expediting service in Whitehorse
* Your personal Guide
« All camping gear excluding
sleeping bag and mattress
* All field preparation of your
trophies, salting and drying of capes

* Full service in main camp
(accommodation, food, beverages,
alcoholic drinks all inclusive)

¢ Unlimited satellite phone and
internet usage in main camp

* Flying of trophies to Fort Simpson
at the end of season (mid-October)

« All export permits and
CITES documents

* Handling of export permits in
Fort Simpson at the end of season

What is not included:

* Helicopter flights within the area at
client’s request — charged at $2,500

* Licenses, gov. harvest fees and
non resident hunter preservation fund

¢ 5% GST on all pricing

« Trophy fees payable to the outfitter
after kill — see price list

« Travel and hotel expenses

« Trophy and meat flying to
Fort Simpson during the season

« Trophy shipment from Fort Simpson
to your final destination — see info
on trophy shipment

« Taxidermy expenses

* Gratuities to your guide and
camp staff

Deposit requirements

To reserve your space we require a
deposit of 25% of the hunt price. An
additional 25% is due by November 15t
prior to your hunt with the balance and
charter fee payable by April 15t the year
of the hunt. A hunting contract and a
receipt will be issued for your initial
deposit, which will also indicate the
remaining payment schedule.

Payment options

All funds are charged in US Dollars

and payments can be wired to our

USD account in Canada. We accept
personal cheques for hunt deposits.

For payments in camp we take personal
cheques, cash and VISA or MasterCard
(3% service charge applies). We may
also accept wires after the hunt.

Cancellation policy

For cancellations up to a year prior

to your hunt all funds minus an

administration fee of 10% will be

reimbursed. For cancellations within

a year of your scheduled hunt no funds

can be reimbursed, however a suitable

replacement hunter of your choice may

be substituted. We highly recommend

purchasing trip cancellation insurance.
1217

For more information and

booking, please contact:

Werner and Sunny Aschbacher

South Nahanni

Outfitters Ltd.

Box 31119, Whitehorse, Yukon, Canada Y1A 5P7
Phone: 1-867-399-3194
Email: info@huntnahanni.com

www.huntnahanni.com



